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Mindy Meyers
American Indian
Education Coordinator

DEDIUERELE
Danielle.Hale@AHSchools.US
Andover/Alternative Cluster

i
Tina Vinton
Tina.Vinton@AHSchools.US
Blaine Cluster

Elizabeth Hendrickson

Elizabeth.Hendrickson@AHSchools.US
Coon Rapids Cluster

Pa Vang
American Indian
Education Secretary

Nicole Beane
Nicole.Beane@AHSchools.US
Anoka Cluster
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Bryan Waukau

Bryan.Waukau@AHSchools.US
Champlin Park Cluster

Ben Burgess

Benjamin.Burgess@AHSchools.US
Elementary Cluster

Questions, Comments, Concerns? Contact us at Indian_Ed@ahschools.us



